

## **Sponsorship Opportunities**

The Naranjo Museum of Natural History is happy to announce our annual Fundraising gala: Dancing with Dinos. This fun night of dinner and dancing will be held Saturday, February 8, 2025 beginning at 6pm at the beautiful Pitser Garrison Convention Center in Lufkin.

Being part of Dancing with Dinos is a great way to help the Naranjo Museum raise funds to help improve our exhibits, increase community engagement efforts, expand educational programs and continue to serve the East Texas community.

As the event sponsor for Dancing with Dinos, you and your company will be helping offset the costs of the event thus allowing more funds to be raised through auctions and ticket sales. Additionally, you will be showcasing your company and its involvement to an audience of Lufkin community leaders and business owners.

Allosaurus (\$10,000)	Raptor (\$5,000)	Brachiosaurus (\$2,500)	Stegosaurus (\$1,000)
<ul> <li>-1 week use of the Naranjo Family Colorado home</li> <li>-Free museum venue rental</li> <li>-Corporate Logo placement on entrance display during event</li> <li>-Special recognition during program</li> <li>-Recognition on museum website &amp; social media</li> <li>-Poster recognition display in the museum foyer for the next 1 year.</li> <li>-5 vouchers for 1 year family memberships to the Naranjo Museum</li> <li>-One reserved table of 8 with upgraded centerpiece, chocolate strawberries for 8, 8 vouchers for small bloom bar bouquet and specialty cake</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>-Free museum venue rental</li> <li>-Corporate logo placement on entrance display during event</li> <li>-Special recognition during program</li> <li>-Recognition on museum website &amp; social media</li> <li>-Poster recognition display in the museum foyer for</li> <li>the next 1 year.</li> <li>-3 vouchers for 1 year</li> <li>family memberships to the Naranjo Museum</li> <li>-One reserved table of 8 with medium centerpiece, chocolate</li> <li>strawberries for 8, 4</li> <li>vouchers for medium</li> <li>bloom bar bouquet</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>-Corporate logo placement on entrance display during event</li> <li>-Special recognition during program</li> <li>-Recognition on the museum website &amp; social media</li> <li>-Poster recognition display in the museum foyer for the next 1 year.</li> <li>-2 vouchers for 1 year family memberships to the Naranjo Museum</li> <li>-One reserved table of 8 with small centerpiece, chocolate strawberries for 8, 2 vouchers for medium bloom bar bouquet</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>-Corporate logo placement on the entrance display during event</li> <li>-Special recognition during program</li> <li>-Recognition on museum website &amp; social media</li> <li>-Poster recognition display in the museum foyer for the next 1 year.</li> <li>-1 Family Membership</li> <li>-One reserved table of 8 with small centerpiece, chocolate strawberries for 8, 2 vouchers for small bloom bar bouquet</li> </ul>

## DANCING WITH DINOS SPONSORSHIP

To become a sponsor for Dancing with Dinos 2025, please complete the sponsorship commitment form, and return to the museum or to a museum board member. **The form needs to be turned in by January 17, 2025 in order for corporate logos to be included in promotional items.** Payment of sponsorship amount must be made by January 31, 2025.



## Sponsorship Commitment Form

## Sponsor Name:

AS IT APPEARS IN PRINT & DIGITAL MATERIAL (Please email corporate logo joeg or jung to itm Gentry at entryentry@horengiomuscum.org)	
Contact Person:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Address:	
City:	
Sponsorship Levels	
Allosaurus (\$10,000)	Raptor (\$5,000)
Brachiosaurus (\$2,500)	Stegosaurus (\$1,000)
PAYMENT METHOD:	

State: Zip Code:

Payment to follow, by January 31, 2025 Check enclosed, (made payable to the Naranjo Museum) Please call for Credit Card Payment when this is received (936-639-3466)

Please return form by January 17, 2025 to: Naranjo Museum of Natural History 5104 South 1st St. Lufkin, TX 75901

> For questions regarding Dancing with Dinos, please contact: Erin Gentry: 936-693-3466 eringentry@naranjomuseum.org